DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 5.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 774.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 516.00

VALUE SURCHARGE 332.73

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1250.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 5788.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1041.84

GRAND TOTAL 6830.00
Rupees : Six Thousand  Eight Hundred Thirty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

CHENNAI POONAMALLEE (CHPM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. DS3323008778 VALUE 665461.00

E-Waybill No 521937896039

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :